
Class-BA-2 nd 4h Semester 

Lesson Plan (Even Semester) 

Name of Assistant Period 

Professor 

Dr. Birbal Singh 
Assistant Professor 
of Punjabi 
Khalsa Tri-Shatabdi 
Govt. College, 
Ratia (Fatehabad) 

11-01-2024 to 
20-01-2024 

21-01-2024 to 
05-02-2024 

06-02-2024 to 
20-02-2024 

21-02-2024 to 
05-03-2024 

06-03-2024 to 
22-03-2024 

01-04-2024 to 
30-04-2024 

Session-2023-24 

Topics to be Covered 

Taxt Book- Kaav-Taranga 
Vajid -Jiwan Rachna ate 

vichardhara 

Taxt Book- Kaay-Taranga 
Waris Shah-Jiwan Rachna ate 
KissaHeer 
Kadarzaarr -Jiwan Rachna ate 
KissaPuran Bhagat 

Taxt Book- Kaav-Taranga 
Peer Muhnmand-Jiwan Rachna 
ate KissaHeer Ranjha 

Alankaar 

Taxt Book- Kaav-Taranga 
Kissa-Sassi Punnu 
Paira Rachna 

Shah Muhnmand -Jiwan Rachna 
ate Jangnaama 

Sahitak Shabdavali 
Punjabi Sahit Da Itihaal 70 l to 
1850 tk 

Subject-Punjabi 

Academic 
activities 
to be 

organized 

Topic of 
Assignment/ 
Test 

Assignment-I 
Waris Shah 
Jiwan Rachna 

ate 
vichardhara 

Assignment-II 
Hasham � 
Jiwan Rachna 
ate Kissa Sassi 
Punnu 

Test 

Signature 
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